) Biryani Dishes

Made with Special Flavoured Rice Together with a Mixture of

- Herbs, Spices & Sultanas Served with a Vegetable Sauce of

v Varied Strengths

Chicken Biryani »# £10.95 TandooriKing Prawn

Chicken Tikka Biryani » £16.95
Biryani » £11.95 Persian Chicken

Lamb Biryani » £13.95 Biryani » £11.95
Prawn Biryani » £10.95 Fruity with Topping & Light Omelette

£9.95

Vegetable & Side Dishes

Vegetable Biryani »

Chana Bhaji » *  £5.50
Bindi Bhaji (Okra Curry) & : £5.50
Dry Vegetable Curry » £5.50
Aloo Peas (Peas & Potatoes) & £5.50
Sag Bhaji # £5.50
Sag Aloo (Spinach with Potatoes) 4 £5.50
Mushroom Bhaji » £5.50
_Cauliflower Bhaji » £5.50
Brinji Bhaji (Aubergine Curry) & £5.50
Bombay Potato » £5.50
Aloo Ghobi (Cauliflower & Potatoes) & £5.50
Tarka Dall (Garlic & Lentil) # £5.50
2 Mossala Dall (Spicy Lentil) £5.50
y Sundries
. Mushroom Pilau (Rice with Mushroom) £2,95
Vegetable Pilau (Rice with Mixed Vegetabie) £2.95
Egg Pilau (Rice with Beaten Egg & Spices) £2.95
Keema Pilau (Rice with Spicy Mince) £3.50
Peas Pilau (Rice with Peas) £2.95
Bokhara Special Fried Rice £3.50
Poppadoms (For Two) £1.20
Spicy Poppadoms (For Two) £1.50
Boiled Rice £1.95 Lemon Rice £2.95
Pilau Rice £2.50 Coriander Rice £2.95
" Fried Rice £2.50 Garlic Chilli Rice £2.95
| Egg Fried Rice £2.95 Ginger Rice £2.95
Prawn Fried Rice £3.50 Coconut Rice £2.95
Chicken Rice £3.50 Chips £2.95
Tandoori Bread
Naan Bread £2.50 Garlic/Cheese Naan £3.50
Garlic Naan £3.50 Coriander Naan £2.95
Cheese Naan £3.50 Chapati £1.50
Peshwari Naan (Stuffed with Coconut, Almonds & Sultanas) £3.50
Keema Naan (Stuffed with Spicy Mince) £3.50
Paratha (Bread Fried in Butter) £2.95
Stuffed Paratha (Stuffed with Spicy Vegetables) £3.50
Drinks
330ml Cans - Coke, Diet Coke & Fanta £1.50
1.25ltr Bottles - Coke, Diet Coke & Fanta £3.50
 Kebabs +
Chicken Tikka Kebab £7.95
Bokhara Special Kebab - £9.95
Chicken / Lamb Tikka, Doner Meat Kebab
Chicken Tikka & Chips £7.95
Chicken Pakora Kebab £6.95
. Doner Kebab £6.95
Doner Meat & Chips £6.95
Chicken Nuggets & Chips (Kids) £6.95
v 4 Chicken Goujons & Chips (Kids) £6.95
/' Sausage Supper £3.95
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Appetisers

Bokhara Platter

Mixture of Chicken Tikka, Sheek Kebab, Chicken Pakora,
Onion Bhaji, Samosa & Vegetable Pakora

Onion Bhaji

Spicy Onion Balls in Gram Flour - Deep Fried

. Meat / Vegetable Samosa

~ Spicy Mince & Peas Enveloped in a Light Pastry - Deep Fried
Prawn Cocktail

Vegetable Pakora

Spicy Balled Chopped Cauliflower, Potatoes, Cabbage - Deep Fried
Prawn Puri

Curried Prawns on a Fine Puri Bread

Chicken Pakora

Chicken Chat

Tandoori Chicken

A Tasty Bar-B-Que Delight, Marinated for Hours & Gently
Roasted in a Special Charcoal Oven

Chicken Tikka

Chunks of Marinated Chicken Roasted in a Special Clay Oven
Tender Lamb

A Tasty Bar-B-Que delight, Marinated for Hours & Gently
Roasted in a Special Charcoal Oven

Sheek Kebab

Spicy Mince Cooked in Tandoori Clay Oven on Skewers
Tandoori Mix

Chicken, Lamb Tikka & Sheek Kebab

Tandoori

£7.95

£4.50
£4.50

£5.95
£4.50

£5.95
£5.95
£5.95
£5.95
£5.95

£6.95

£5.95
£6.50

Marinated in a Rich Spicy Sauce & Cooked in a Special Charcoal

Oven, Served with Salad & Buttered Onions

Chicken Tikka Shashlik
Lamb Shashlik

Mixed Shashlik
Chicken Tikka, Lamb Tikka & Tandoori King Prawn

Tandoori King Prawn Shashlik
Tandoori Chicken (On The Bone)
Chicken Tikka (Off The Bone)
Tender Lamb (Off The Bone)
Tandoori King Prawn

Tandoori Mixed Grill (With Naan)
Mixture of Chicken Tikka, Lamb, Sheek Kebab & Tandoori King Prawn

Tandoori Treasures

£12.95
£13.95
£16.95

£16.95
£12.95
£12.95
£13.95
£16.95
£16.95

These Dishes are Cooked in a Nice Rich Sauce with Cream,
Coconut & Almond Powder to give an Unforgettable Taste

MILD DISHES

Vegetable Mossala

Chicken Tikka Mossala

Shahi Chicken Korma

Tender Lamb Mossala

Shahi Lamb Korma

Tandoori King Prawn Mossala
Butter Chicken Tikka

Chicken Tikka Mushroom Dupiaza Special
Raja Chicken Special

Dhaka Lamb Special

Garlic Chilli Tandoori King Prawn
Bokhara Tikka Menthi Special
ChickenTikka, Lamb & King Prawn

MEDIUM DISHES Cooked with Green Peppers & Onions
Chicken Tikka Mushroom Dupiaza

Tender Lamb Mushroom Dupiaza

Korai Chicken Tikka

Korai Tender Lamb

Korai Chicken Tikka Sag

FAIRLY HOT DISHES
Chicken Jalfrezi

- Chicken Tikka Jalfrezi

_ Tender Lamb Jalfrezi

Prawn Jalfrezi

- Tandoori King Prawn Jalfrezi
Chicken Tikka Chilli Mossala
Garlic Chilli Chicken

Sag Dishes

Made with Spinach in a Spicy Sauce

Chicken Sag £9.95 TandooriKing Prawn
- Lamb Sag £13.95 Sag
Prawn Sag £10.95 Chicken Tikka Sag

£8.95
£10.95
£10.95
£13.95
£13.95
£16.95
£10.95
£11.95
£11.95
£11.95
£16.95
£16.95

£10.95
£13.95
£10.95
£13.95
£10.95

£9.95
£10.95
£13.95
£10.95
£16.95
£11.95
£11.95

£16.95
£10.95

ALL MAIN MEALS INCLUDE YOUR CHOICE OF EITHER

RICE - CHIPS - PLAIN NAAN

(ALTERNATIVE NAAN BREADS + £0.70 - ADDITIONAL SAUCES + £0.50)

Korma Dishes

Cooked in a Mild Sauce with Coconut & Almond - Slightly Sweet

MILD DISHES

Chicken Korma £9.95
Lamb Korma £13.95
Prawn Korma £10.95
Chicken Tikka Passanda £10.95
Lamb Passanda £13.95
Prawn Passanda £10.95
Vegetable Korma £8.95

Rogan Dishes

MEDIUM DISHES
Chicken Curry

Lamb Curry -

Prawn Curry
Vegetable Curry
Tandoori King Prawn
Curry

Chicken Tikka Korma

£16.95

Topped with Plenty of Fresh Garnished Tomatoes,

Green Peppers & Onions

Chicken Rogan £9.95
Chicken Tikka Rogan £10.95
Lamb Rogan £13.95
Prawn Rogan £10.95

Bhuna Dishes

Vegetable Rogan
Tandoori King Prawn
Rogan

Made with Tomatoes & Onion in a Thick Sauce

Chicken Bhuna £9.95
Lamb Bhuna £13.95
Prawn Bhuna £10.95
Vegetable Bhuna £8.95

Chicken Chana Bhuna
Tandoori King Prawn
Bhuna

Chicken Tikka Bhuna

Dupiaza Dishes

Made with Chopped Fine Onions & Green Peppers in a Thick Sauce

Chicken Dopiaza £9.95 Vegetable Dopiaza £8.95
Chicken Tikka Dopiaza + £10.95 Tandoori King Prawn

Lamb Dopiaza £13.95 Dopiaza £16.95
Prawn Dopiaza £10.95

Kashmir Dishes

Made with Indian Fruit in a Spicy Sauce

£9.95
£13.95
£10.95
£8.95

Chicken Kashmir
Lamb Kashmir
Prawn Kashmir
Vegetable Kashmir

Methi Dishes

Tandoori King Prawn

Kashmir £16.95
Chicken Tikka
Kashmir £10.95

Made with Plenty of Garlic & Herbs

Chicken Methi £9.95
Chicken Tikka Methi = £10.95
Lamb Methi £13.95
Prawn Methi £10.95

Extra Specials

Nawabi Chicken Tikka (With Mango)
Chicken Balti (Chicken with Onions & Selected Spices)

Chicken Tikka

Chicken Malaya
Chicken with Cubed Pineapples - Fruity

Lamb Bombay (Lamb with Potatoes & Sliced Egg)
Lamb Aloo Gosht (Lamb with Curried Potatoes)

Tandoori Balti King Prawn
Bokhara Special Balti

Tandoori King Prawn, Lamb & Chicken Tikka

Hot, Sweet & Sour Dishes

Chicken Pathia

Lamb Pathia

Prawn Pathia

Vegetable Pathia

Tandoori King Prawn Pathia
Chicken Dhansak (Lentil Based)
Lamb Dhansak (Lentil Based)
Prawn Dhansak (Lentil Based)
Vegetable Dhansak (lentil Based)

Tandoori King Prawn Dhansak (Lentil Based)

HOT & VERY HOT

Chicken Madras

Lamb Madras

Prawn Madras

Vegetable Madras

Chicken Vindaloo (With Potatoes)
Lamb Vindaloo (Wwith Potatoes)
Prawn Vindaloo (with Potatoes)
Chicken Tikka Vindaloo

Vegetable Methi £8.95
Tandoori King Prawn

Methi £16.95




