Biryani Dishes

Made with Special Flavoured Rice Together with a Mixture of Herbs, Spices & Sultanas Served with a Vegetable Sauce of Varied Strengths

Chicken Biryani 🗡 🧪	£10.95	Tandoori King Prawn	
Chicken Tikka		Biryani 🗷	£16.95
Biryani 🗡	£11.95	Persian Chicken	
Lamb Biryani 🖊	£13.95	Biryani 🛩	£11.95
Prawn Biryani 🗷	£10.95	Fruity with Topping & Light	Omelette
Vegetable Biryani 🗻	£9.95		

Vegetable & Side Dishes

Chana Bhaji 🛩	£5.50
Bindi Bhaji (Okra Curry)	£5.50
Dry Vegetable Curry 💉	£5.50
Aloo Peas (Peas & Potatoes)	£5.50
Sag Bhaji 💉	£5.50
Sag Aloo (Spinach with Potatoes)	£5.50
Mushroom Bhaji 💉	£5.50
Cauliflower Bhaji 💉	£5.50
Brinji Bhaji (Aubergine Curry) 🗡	£5.50
Bombay Potato 💉	£5.50
Aloo Ghobi (Cauliflower & Potatoes)	£5.50
Tarka Dall (Garlic & Lentil) 🛩	£5.50
Mossala Dall (Spicy Lentil)	£5.50

Sundries

Juiuica			
Mushroom Pilau (Rice with Mushroom)			£2.95
Vegetable Pilau (Rice with Mixed Vegetable)			£2.95
Egg Pilau (Rice with Beaten Egg & Spices)			£2.95
Keema Pilau (Rice with	Spicy Mince)	£3.50
Peas Pilau (Rice with Peas)			£2.95
Bokhara Special Fried Rice			£3.50
Poppadoms (For Two)			£1.20
Spicy Poppadoms (Fo	r Two)		£1.50
Boiled Rice	£1.95	Lemon Rice	£2.95
Pilau Rice	£2.50	Coriander Rice	£2.95
Fried Rice	£2.50	Garlic Chilli Rice	£2.95
Egg Fried Rice	£2.95	Ginger Rice	£2.95
Prawn Fried Rice	£3.50	Coconut Rice	£2.95
Chicken Rice	£3.50	Chips	£2.95

Tandoori Bread

Naan Bread	£2.50	Garlic / Cheese Naan	£3.50
Garlic Naan	£3.50	Coriander Naan	£2.95
Cheese Naan	£3.50	Chapati	£1.50
Peshwari Naan (Stuffed with Coconut, Almonds & Sultanas)		£3.50	
Keema Naan (Stuffed with Spicy Mince)			£3.50
Paratha (Bread Fried in Butter)		£2.95	
Stuffed Paratha (Stuffed with Spicy Vegetables)		£3.50	

Drinks

330ml Cans - Coke, Diet Coke & Fanta	£1.50
1.25ltr Bottles - Coke, Diet Coke & Fanta	£3.50

Kebabs +

Chicken Tikka Kebab	£7.95
Bokhara Special Kebab	£9.95
Chicken / Lamb Tikka, Doner Meat Kebab	
Chicken Tikka & Chips	£7.95
Chicken Pakora Kebab	£6.95
Doner Kebab	£6.95
Doner Meat & Chips	£6.95
Chicken Nuggets & Chips (Kids)	£6.95
Chicken Goujons & Chips (Kids)	£6.95
Sausage Supper	£3.95

TAKEAWAY

Sun. - Thur. 4.30pm - 11pm Fri. - Sat. 4.30pm - LATE (DELIVERY ONLY AVAILABLE FOR FOOD)

RESTAURANT

Evenings Fri. - Sat. 4.00pm - Late

Set Meal 1 - £29.95

•2 STARTERS •2 MAINS •1 NAAN BREAD

Served with Rice or Chips & Poppadoms for Two Live
Entertainment
Every Saturday
Night
8pm - Late
Pus

Special Offers on Wines

Set Meal 2 - £49.95

& Beers Available all Week

•4 STARTERS •4 MAINS
•2 NAAN BREADS

Served with Rice or Chips & Poppadoms for Four

Simply the Best



BANGOR

2a King Street, Bangor. BT20 3AH

www.bokharabangor.co.uk

INDIAN RESTAURANT
TAKEAWAY
MENU

Food Allergies & Intolerances

Please speak to our staff about the ingredients in your meal, when making your order.

Vegetarian & Vegan options also available, please speak to our staff.

NCA
NATIONAL CURRY AWARDS
2022

WINNER
NI RESTAURANT
OF THE YEAR
2022

Delivery

velivery Telephone ines

> 028 9145 2439 028 9147 9815

JUST EAT





		/_//
Appetisers		Korma Dishes
Bokhara Platter	£7.95	Cooked in a Mild Sauce with Coconut & Almond - Slightly Sweet
Mixture of Chicken Tikka, Sheek Kebab, Chicken Pakora, Onion Bhaji, Samosa & Vegetable Pakora		MILD DISHES MEDIUM DISHES
Onion Bhaji	£4.50	Chicken Korma £9.95 Chicken Curry £9.95 Lamb Korma £13.95 Lamb Curry £13.95
Spicy Onion Balls in Gram Flour - Deep Fried Meat / Vegetable Samosa	£4.50	Lamb Korma £13.95 Lamb Curry £13.95 Prawn Korma £10.95 Prawn Curry £10.95
Spicy Mince & Peas Enveloped in a Light Pastry - Deep Fried	24.30	Chicken Tikka Passanda £10.95 Vegetable Curry £8.95
Prawn Cocktail	£5.95	Lamb Passanda £13.95 Tandoori King Prawn
Vegetable Pakora Spicy Balled Chopped Cauliflower, Potatoes, Cabbage - Deep Fried	£4.50	Prawn Passanda £10.95 Curry £16.95 Vegetable Korma £8.95 Chicken Tikka Korma £10.95
Prawn Puri	£5.95	Vegetable Korma £8.95 Chicken Tikka Korma £10.95
Curried Prawns on a Fine Puri Bread Chicken Pakora	£5.95	Rogan Dishes
Chicken Chat	£5.95	Topped with Plenty of Fresh Garnished Tomatoes,
Tandoori Chicken A Tasty Bar-B-Que Delight, Marinated for Hours & Gently	£5.95	Green Peppers & Onions
Roasted in a Special Charcoal Oven		Chicken Rogan £9.95 Vegetable Rogan £8.95
Chicken Tikka Chunks of Marinated Chicken Roasted in a Special Clay Oven	£5.95	Chicken Tikka Rogan £10.95 Tandoori King Prawn
Tender Lamb	£6.95	Lamb Rogan £13.95 Rogan £16.95 Prawn Rogan £10.95
A Tasty Bar-B-Que delight, Marinated for Hours & Gently Roasted in a Special Charcoal Oven		
Sheek Kebab	£5.95	Bhuna Dishes
Spicy Mince Cooked in Tandoori Clay Oven on Skewers		Made with Tomatoes & Onion in a Thick Sauce
Tandoori Mix Chicken, Lamb Tikka & Sheek Kebab	£6.50	Chicken Bhuna £9.95 Chicken Chana Bhuna £10.95
		Lamb Bhuna £13.95 Tandoori King Prawn
Tandoori		Prawn Bhuna £10.95 Bhuna £16.95 Vegetable Bhuna £8.95 Chicken Tikka Bhuna £10.95
Marinated in a Rich Spicy Sauce & Cooked in a Special (Charcoal	vegetable blittla 20.95 Chicken likka Bhuna 210.95
Oven, Served with Salad & Buttered Onions		Dupiaza Dishes
Chicken Tikka Shashlik / Lamb Shashlik /	£12.95 £13.95	Made with Chopped Fine Onions & Green Peppers in a Thick Sauce
Mixed Shashlik	£16.95	Chicken Dopiaza / £9.95 Vegetable Dopiaza / £8.95
Chicken Tikka, Lamb Tikka & Tandoori King Prawn		Chicken Tikka Dopiaza £10.95 Tandoori King Prawn
Tandoori King Prawn Shashlik Tandoori Chicken (On The Bone)	£16.95 £12.95	Lamb Dopiaza £13.95 Dopiaza £16.95
Chicken Tikka (Off The Bone)	£12.95	Prawn Dopiaza / £10.95
Tender Lamb (Off The Bone)	£13.95	Kashmir Dishes
Tandoori King Prawn / Tandoori Mixed Grill (With Naan)	£16.95 £16.95	Made with Indian Fruit in a Spicy Sauce
Mixture of Chicken Tikka, Lamb, Sheek Kebab & Tandoori King Pra		Chicken Kashmir £9.95 Tandoori King Prawn
Tandoori Troasuros		Lamb Kashmir £13.95 Kashmir £16.95
Tandoori Treasures		Prawn Kashmir £10.95 Chicken Tikka
These Dishes are Cooked in a Nice Rich Sauce with Crea Coconut & Almond Powder to give an Unforgettable Ta		Vegetable Kashmir / £8.95 Kashmir / £10.95
MILD DISHES	iste.	Methi Dishes
Vegetable Mossala	£8.95	Made with Plenty of Garlic & Herbs
Chicken Tikka Mossala	£10.95	
Shahi Chicken Korma Tender Lamb Mossala	£10.95 £13.95	Chicken Methi £9.95 Vegetable Methi £8.95 Chicken Tikka Methi £10.95 Tandoori King Prawn
Shahi Lamb Korma	£13.95	Lamb Methi £13.95 Methi £16.95
Tandoori King Prawn Mossala	£16.95	Prawn Methi £10.95
Butter Chicken Tikka Chicken Tikka Mushroom Dupiaza Special	£10.95 £11.95	Evtra Chociale
Raja Chicken Special	£11.95	Extra Specials
Dhaka Lamb Special 🖊	£11.95	Nawabi Chicken Tikka (With Mango) £10.95
Garlic Chilli Tandoori King Prawn // / Bokhara Tikka Menthi Special	£16.95 £16.95	Chicken Balti (Chicken with Onions & Selected Spices) £10.95 Chicken Tikka £10.95
Chicken Tikka, Lamb & King Prawn	£10.93	Chicken Malaya £10.95
MEDIUM DISHES Cooked with Green Peppers & Onions		Chicken with Cubed Pineapples - Fruity Lamb Bombay (Lamb with Potatoes & Sliced Egg) £13.95
Chicken Tikka Mushroom Dupiaza	£10.95	Lamb Aloo Gosht (Lamb with Curried Potatoes) / £13.95
Tender Lamb Mushroom Dupiaza Korai Chicken Tikka	£13.95 £10.95	Tandoori Balti King Prawn £16.95
Korai Tender Lamb /	£13.95	Bokhara Special Balti / £16.95 Tandoori King Prawn, Lamb & Chicken Tikka
Korai Chicken Tikka Sag 🖊	£10.95	
FAIRLY HOT DISHES		Hot, Sweet & Sour Dishes
Chicken Jalfrezi Chicken Tikka Jalfrezi	£9.95 £10.95	Chicken Pathia 🖋 🥒 £9.95
Tender Lamb Jalfrezi	£13.95	Lamb Pathia £13.95 Prawn Pathia £10.95
Prawn Jalfrezi 🥕	£10.95	Vegetable Pathia £8.95
Tandoori King Prawn Jalfrezi	£16.95	Tandoori King Prawn Pathia 🖊 🗡 £16.95
Garlic Chilli Chicken	£11.95 £11.95	Chicken Dhansak (Lentil Based) £9.95 Lamb Dhansak (Lentil Based) £13.95
		Prawn Dhansak (Lentil Based) \$\frac{\xi}{2}\$ \$
Sag Dishes		Vegetable Dhansak (Lentil Based) £8.95
Made with Spinach in a Spicy Sauce		Tandoori King Prawn Dhansak (Lentil Based) # £16.95
Chicken Sag £9.95 Tandoori King Prawi		HOT & VERY HOT Chicken Madras 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
Lamb Sag £13.95 Sag Prawn Sag £10.95 Chicken Tikka Sag	£16.95 £10.95	Lamb Madras 💉 🗡 £13.95
2.000 cminus bug		Prawn Madras £10.95
ALL MAIN MEALS INCLUDE YOUR CHOICE OF E		Vegetable Madras £8.95 Chicken Vindaloo (With Potatoes) £9.95
RICE · CHIPS · PLAIN NA	IAN	Lamb Vindaloo (With Potatoes) / / £13.95
(ALTERNATIVE NAAN BREADS + £0.70 • ADDITIONAL SAUCES + £		Prawn Vindaloo (With Potatoes) £10.95 Chicken Tikka Vindaloo £10.95
	No. of Concession, Name of Street, or other Desires, Name of Street, Name of S	Elleren likka villaaloo

ACTURACIONES CARRON CARRON CONTRACTOR CARRON CARRON

ACASIAS CONTRACASIAS CONTRACAS CO